L17000 208055

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(.aa.,,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100312388591

04/27/18--01023--006 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

N COOPER APR 3 0 2018

COVER LETTER

From:

Christina Welter 14851 STATE ROAD 52 STE 239

HUDSON, FL 34669 Phone: 386-864-5444

Email: sunlushesfl@gmail.com

To:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: To amend the Articles of Organization of a Florida Limited Liability Company for SUNLUSH, LLC to remove JESSICA STEWART.

Greetings,

Enclosed please find the Articles to Amend SUNLUSH, LLC to remove JESSICA STEWART as Authorized Manager/Member from the records.

Thank you,

Christina Welter Owner/Creator SUNLUSH, LLC 386-864-5444

Enclosed:

Articles to amend Florida Limited Liability Company for SUNLUSH, LLC

Filing Fee of \$25, Check Paid to the Order of Florida Department of State Check No. 30°

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CHID IT:	SUNLUSH	LLC		
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Christina Welter		
			Name of Person	
		SUNLUSH, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
	·	12215 OAK RAMBLE DE	₹	
			Address	
		SPRING HILL, FL 34610		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		sunlushesfl@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	
Christin	na Welter		386 864-5444	
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SUNLUSH, LLC

(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as Florida Limited Liabili	it now appears on (ty Company)	our records.)		
	ility Company were	e filed on October	9, 2017	and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability o	company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liability Co	ompany," the designa	ation "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.l	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:				_==-
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)			<u> </u>	ALL SEC
				APR	ARC H
				27	AR) SS
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li				70	
Florida document number L17000208055 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address have a limited li New Registered Office Address: New Registered Office Address: New Registered Agent: New Registered Agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent abeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	OX)			င္မာ	EL C
				21	ATE
registered agent and/or the new registered offic Name of New Registered Agent:		address on our	records, enter	the name	of the nev
New Registration State Radios.		Enter Florida st	reet address		<u></u>
_			, Florida		
		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:				
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as registe	and complete perfo red agent as provi istered office addr	ormance of my a ded for in Chapi	luties, and I am fo ter 605, F.S. Or, t	a <mark>miliar wit</mark> If this docu	h and ment is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action	
	JESSICA STEWART	7361 15TH STREET N	□ Add	
		SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33702	■ Remove	
			Change	
			Add	
			□ Remove	
		 	Change	
	-		Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Change	
			Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Change	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
			Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Change	

		······································				
				M4	38 A	TALL!
					APR 27	AHASSI
					- PA 3:	E, FLC
					~_~~	ORIDA
					<u> </u>	
						
			<u> </u>		- .	
	·					
Effective date, if other the fan effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date of	date must be specific a n this block does not	nd cannot be prior to t meet the applicab	date of filing or mor le statutory filing	(optional e than 90 days after filin requirements, this dat	g.) Pursuant to 605.020	07 (3)(as the
he record specifies a d The 90th day after t	lelayed effective he record is filed	date, but not a	an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier o	of:
Dated April 6	25	, <u>2018</u>	14			
		/ \	1 1 N			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00